
BEG 210 FT S OF NW COR OF THE NE
667.44 FT, SOUTH 441.14 FT, W 66
441.14 FT TO POB & EX 2.77 AC DE

MASTERS VERNON R/MASTERS CYNTHIA J
4295 SW BIRLEY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

20-4S-16-03076-007
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0
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000042673 Electrical Servic 0 09/01/2021

HX Base Yr

4295 SW BIRLEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,694 103.8350 116.30 429,612 1982 1982 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 3336

BAS 880 100 880 66,524

BAS 980 100 980 74,083

BAS 1,476 100 1,476 111,578

FOP 240 30 72 5,443

FOP 425 30 128 9,676

UOP 432 20 86 6,501

UST 160 45 72 5,443

4,593 3,694 279,248

BAS= W26 S5 UOP= W36 S12 E36 N12$ S12 W36 UST=  N16 W10 S16
E10$ BAS= W10 N16 W20S38 E30 N22$ S22 E15 FOP= S12 E20 N12
W20$ E32 BAS= E40N22 FOP= N17 W25 S17 E25$ W40 S22$ N22 E15
N17$ .

BAS

26

5

12

36

22

15
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22

15
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36

12
UST16

10

16

10
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10

16

20

38
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22

FOP12

20

12

20
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40

22

40

22

FOP 17

25

17

25

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 600

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 100

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

4,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 44,000


